Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Feminino - FEMININO MASTER 30+

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21

Numero Nome

651
655
650
897
635
634
633
653
638
649
646
632
654
643

652
636

631

641
901
642
644

RAQUEL GONTIJO

SANDRA DIAS DA SILVA MAROTTA
PATRICIA ROSA DA SILVA
ADRIANA DAS DORES

CINTIA APARECIDA SILVA SALES
ARILA BARBOSA

ANALICE LOPES SACRAMENTO
RITA ALVES ANSELMO

DULCE CRISTINE MENDES NEVES
PATRICIA MARA IBRAHIM SENA
LENE LAGE TEIXEIRA

ANA FLAVIA DA SILVA

ROSALINA LOURENCO DA SILVA
HYANNE AMORIM DE SOUZA LIMA

REJANE FLAVIA GOMES SATHLER

CLEIDE APARECIDA DE JESUS
NOLASCO

AMARILES SILVA DILLY

HELENA TAVARES LEANDRO GODOI
MARCELLE CRISTINA MALTA
HELOISA HELENA ROSSI

JULIENE MOREIRA TRANT

BIKE ENDURO - 2017

56
38
38
35
31
30
33
48
39
37
35
35
32
41

36
38

39

52
35
55
45

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe
TRIPP AVENTURA
CINET
PEDAL SO DELAS
ACL
PEDAL SO DELAS
ACM
RANCHO EXTREME
SEVEN BIKE HOUSE
MTT
ACM
PELOTON 040
TRAIL NOOBS
GIRUS RACING TEAM

BIKE FAMILY/ PADARIA
LAFAYETE

TRAIL BIKERS
BIKERS DAS MINAS

TRAIL BIKERS / PIXEL
PRINT

ANSEF MG
PEDAL SO DELAS
BIKECASQUINHA

Tempo
01:18:55
01:23:27
01:27:13
01:30:24
01:30:47
01:32:25
01:32:55
01:33:14
01:36:14
01:38:35
01:38:51
01:42:47
01:43:58
01:48:14

01:52:19

01:56:56
01:58:00

02:00:55
02:05:32
02:08:24

02:09:51
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